
READ/San Diego invites you to join  
the Families for Literacy Program 
For Parents and Grandparents and their children under 5 years old 

Learn how to be your child’s first, most important teacher   

December 
Families for Literacy Program 
Songs, ABC’s, Crafts, Free Books! 

 
Craft: Make your own “Quiet Book” 

 

  Parent Discussion: Finding quiet time  My Favorite Things 

Tuesday, December 4 
5:45-7:45 pm 

 
Logan Heights  
Branch Library 

567 So. 28th Street 
San Diego, CA 92113 

Wednesday, Dec 5     5:45-7:45 pm 
Thursday, Dec 6     10:00am-Noon 

 
Serra Mesa/Kearny Mesa 

Branch Library 
9005 Aero Dr 

San Diego, CA 92123 

Wednesday, Dec 19       5:45-7:45 pm 
Thursday, Dec 20      10:00am– Noon 

 
City Heights/ Weingart  

Branch Library 
3795 Fairmont Avenue 

Wednesday, Dec 12       5:45-7:45 
pm 
Thursday, Dec 13      10:00am– Noon 

 
Valencia Park/Malcolm X  

Branch Library 
5148 Market Street 

Please call Kim Noriega to register or for more information @ 619.527.3163 

READ/San Diego Family Day:  
Gingerbread Madness!!! 

 
 
 

 Story: Runaway Piggie 
 Crafts: Gingerbread house 

 Songs 
 
 

When: Saturday, December 22 @ 11:00 am 
Where: Malcolm X Library Multipurpose Room 

5148 Market Street San Diego, CA 92114 
 

Please call Kim Noriega to register  
or for more information @ 619.527.3163 

 

Registration 

is required 
for this 

event!  

The Quiet Book 



READ/San Diego invites you to join  
the Families for Literacy Program 
For Parents and Grandparents and their children under 5 years old 

Learn how to be your child’s first, most important teacher   

January  
 Families for Literacy Program 

Songs, ABC’s, Crafts, Free Books! 

 

 Craft: Make your own “Sun Catcher” 

  Parent Discussion: Goals and  
Community Involvement  Click, Clack, Moo 

Cows That Type 

Tuesday, January 8 
5:45-7:45 pm 

 
Logan Heights  
Branch Library 

567 So. 28th Street 
San Diego, CA 92113 

Wednesday, Jan 2      5:45-7:45 pm 
Thursday, Jan 3     10:00am-Noon 

 
Serra Mesa/Kearny Mesa 

Branch Library 
9005 Aero Dr 

San Diego, CA 92123 

Wednesday, Jan 9     5:45-7:45 pm 
Thursday, Jan 10,     10:00am-Noon 

 
City Heights/ Weingart  

Branch Library 
3795 Fairmont Avenue 
San Diego, CA 92105 

Wednesday, Jan 16      5:45-7:45 pm 
Thursday, Jan 17,     10:00am-Noon 

 
Valencia Park/Malcolm X  

Branch Library 
5148 Market Street 

San Diego, CA 92114 

Please call Kim Noriega to sign up for our family literacy program @  619.527.3163 

 
No January Family Day 

Something Beautiful 



READ/San Diego invites you to join  
the Families for Literacy Program 

 

For Parents, Grandparents  and Caregivers with children under 5 years old 

February 
 

Songs, ABC’s, Crafts, Free Books! 

 

   Craft:  Fortune Cookie  
 

Parent Discussion: Positive Discipline 
 

Homer the Library Cat Who Loves the Little Lamb 

Tuesday, February 12 
5:45-7:45 pm 

 
Logan Heights  
Branch Library 

567 So. 28th Street 
San Diego, CA 92113 

Wednesday, Feb 6    5:45-7:45 pm 
Thursday, Feb 7      10:00am-Noon 

 
Serra Mesa/Kearny Mesa 

Branch Library 
9005 Aero Dr 

San Diego, CA 92123 

Wednesday, Feb 20       5:45-7:45 pm 
Thursday, Feb 21      10:00am– Noon 

 
City Heights/ Weingart  

Branch Library 
3795 Fairmont Avenue 
San Diego, CA 92105 

Wednesday, Feb 13       5:45-7:45 pm 
Thursday, Feb 14      10:00am– Noon 

 
Valencia Park/Malcolm X  

Branch Library 
5148 Market Street 

San Diego, CA 92114 

Families for Literacy  
Family Day 

 
 Story: Chopsticks for My Noodle Soup 

 Games 
 Snack Craft: Fortune Cookie Sandwich! 

 Crafts: Chinese lantern mobile,  
 Love bug puppet 

 
 

When: Saturday, February 9 @ 11:00 am 

Where: Weingart/City Heights Branch Library 

3795 Fairmont Avenue San Diego, CA 92105 
 

Please call Kim Noriega to sign up for our family literacy program @  619.527.3163 

 



READ/San Diego invites you to join  
the Families for Literacy Program 

 

For Parents, Grandparents  and Caregivers with children under 5 years old 

March 
 

Songs, ABC’s, Crafts, Free Books! 

 

   Craft:  Origami Sheep 

 

Parent Discussion:  
Llama, Llama Red Pajama Night, Night Little Pookie 

Tuesday, March 12 
5:45-7:45 pm 

 
Logan Heights  
Branch Library 

567 So. 28th Street 
San Diego, CA 92113 

Wednesday, March 6    5:45-7:45 pm 
Thursday, March 7     10:00am-Noon 

 
Serra Mesa/Kearny Mesa 

Branch Library 
9005 Aero Dr 

San Diego, CA 92123 

Wednesday, March 20   5:45-7:45 pm 
Thursday, March 21  10:00am– Noon 

 
City Heights/ Weingart  

Branch Library 
3795 Fairmont Avenue 
San Diego, CA 92105 

Wednesday, March 13   5:45-7:45 pm 
Thursday, March 14  10:00am– Noon 

 
Valencia Park/Malcolm X  

Branch Library 
5148 Market Street 

San Diego, CA 92114 

Families for Literacy  
Family Day 

 
 Story: The Boy Without a Name 

 Games 
 Crafts: Fluffy Sheep,  

  Sweet Dreams Pillow 

 Snack Craft:  A Sheep to Eat 
 

When: Saturday, March 9 @ 11:00 am 

Where: Weingart/City Heights Branch Library 

3795 Fairmont Avenue San Diego, CA 92105 
 

Please call Kim Noriega to sign up for our family literacy program @  619.527.3163 
 

 


